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2016-2017 Holiday Collection Schedule 
For City Garbage and Recycling at Multi-Residential Buildings 
 
Questions:  519-661-4570 or jkittmer@london.ca 
 

If your regular 
collection day is… 

Rescheduled Day for 
Garbage 

Rescheduled Day 
for Recycling 

Boxing Day 
Monday, December 26 

(Holiday Observed)     
Tuesday, December 27 

as scheduled  

Tuesday, December 27 Wednesday, December 28 as scheduled 

New Year’s Day  
(Holiday Observed)  

Monday, January 2, 2017 
Tuesday, January 3 as scheduled 

Tuesday, January 3 Wednesday, January 4 as scheduled 

Family Day 
Monday, February 20 

Tuesday, February 21 as scheduled 

Tuesday, February 21 Wednesday, February 22 as scheduled 

Good Friday 
Friday, April 14 

Saturday, April 15 as scheduled 

Easter Monday 
Monday, April 17 

Tuesday, April 18 as scheduled 

Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 as scheduled 

Victoria Day 
Monday, May 22 

Tuesday, May 23 as scheduled 

Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24 as scheduled 

Canada Day  
(Holiday Observed) 

Monday, July 3 
Tuesday, July 4 as scheduled 

Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 5 as scheduled 
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If your regular 
collection day is… 

Rescheduled Day for 
Garbage 

Rescheduled Day 
for Recycling 

Civic Holiday 
Monday, August 7 

Tuesday, August 8 as scheduled 

Tuesday, August 8 Wednesday, August 9 as scheduled 

Labour Day 
Monday, September 4 

Tuesday, September 5 as scheduled 

Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 as scheduled 

Thanksgiving 
Monday, October 9 

Tuesday, October 10 as scheduled 

Tuesday, October 10 Wednesday, October 11 as scheduled 

 
 

Wednesday Collection Schedule 
 
The tables below are for buildings that receive garbage or cardboard bin 
collection on Wednesday.  They describe schedule changes following a holiday 
Monday. 
 

Wednesday Garbage Collection 

Your location Rescheduled Day for Garbage 

North of Hamilton Road   Tuesday 

South of Hamilton Road No change - Wednesday 

 
 

Wednesday Cardboard Bin Collection 

Rescheduled Day for Garbage Thursday 

 

 
Townhome Collection:  Follows the 2016/2017 Waste Reduction & 
Conservation Calendar. 
 
Recycling Carts: are $80 delivered. Contact 519-661-2500 X 2334 or 
jkittmer@london.ca for more information. 

mailto:jkittmer@london.ca

